UNIVERSITY OF MISSISSIPPI
Activities Calendar

Spring 2015

01/13/15 Tuesday Official Arrival Day
01/14/15-  Wednesday - Orientation Activities
01/16/15 Friday See Orientation Schedule for specific activities, times, and locations
01/19/15 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

No classes

University campus and offices closed on Monday
01/20/15 Tuesday No classes

University campus and offices open on Tuesday

01/21/15 Wednesday First Day of Classes: 8:00 am
IEP Students Pick Up Textbooks and Schedules: 8:00 am

01/22/15 Thursday Welcome Dinner: 6:00 pm
At the Powerhouse
Meet at University Trails Club House at 5:30 pm to ride the University of
Mississippi Blue Van.

01/31/15 Saturday Memphis, TN Trip: 8:30 am departure (free)
Deadline to sign up: Friday, January 23 by 4:00 PM
Meet at University Trails Club House
We'll visit Graceland (Elvis Presley’s home;
http://www.elvis.com/graceland/) and shop at Wolfchase Galleria mall
(http://www.simon.com/mall/?id=840). On the way home we’ll stop at the
Winchester Farmers’ Market (http://www.yelp.com/biz/winchester-
farmers-market-memphis-3)
Bring money for meals, shopping, and souvenirs.

02/12/15 Thursday Study Abroad Fair: 10:00 am - 2:00 pm
Deadline to sign up: Tuesday, February 3, by 4:00 PM
Represent your home university and/or country at our bi-annual Study
Abroad Fair in the Student Union.

02/21/15 Saturday Movie Night
Deadline to sign up: Wednesday, February 11, by 4:00pm
Meet at University Trails Club House at 6:00pm to ride the University of
Mississippi Blue Vans to the Oxford Commons Movie Theatre.
(http://www.malco.com/cinema_shows.php?theatre_pick=109)

Note: Students can sign up for all activities in the Study Abroad Office prior to the event. Some trips
require a minimum number of students. Costs associated with trips will be billed to Bursar Accounts no
less than one week prior to the trip and should be paid prior to departure for the trip.
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03/09/15- Monday - Spring Break
03/13/15 Friday No classes
University campus and offices open regular hours
03/21/15 Saturday Beale St. Music and Memphis Grizzlies NBA Game ($50)

Deadline to sign up: Wednesday, February 18, by 4:00 PM

Depart from University Trails Club House at 12:00 pm

Get a close-up view of the Mississippi River from Tom Lee Park
(http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Tom_Lee_Park), take a walk down famous
Beale Street (http://www.bealestreet.com/wordpress/), and take in some
professional basketball action when the Memphis Grizzlies battle the
Portland Trail Blazers at the FedEx Forum
(http://www.nba.com/grizzlies/#.UBKOU0QlIYnO0)

04/03/15 Friday Good Friday

No classes

University campus and offices closed on Friday
04/10/15-  Friday - Atlanta, Georgia Trip ($350)
04/12/15 Sunday Deadline to sign up: Wednesday, February 25, by 4:00 PM

Depart after classes on Friday/Return to Oxford around 10 pm Sunday. Trip
includes round-trip transportation and hotel for two nights in Atlanta.
Check bursar permission slip for any additional inclusions in the cost.

05/01/15 Friday Farewell Dinner: 6:00 pm
Deadline to sign up: Wednesday, April 29, by 4:00 PM
Join us to say goodbye to new friends. We’ll have pizza and a photobooth so
you can take home some final pictures of all your new friends and
roommates.
Meet at the Student Union Ballroom.

05/04/15- Monday - Final Exams
05/08/15 Friday Exam schedule can be found online or in your course syllabus
05/09/15 Saturday Official Departure Day

Check your e-mail for information on what to do prior to departure and
when to be ready for your shuttle to the airport.

Note: Students can sign up for all activities in the Study Abroad Office prior to the event. Some trips
require a minimum number of students. Costs associated with trips will be billed to Bursar Accounts no
less than one week prior to the trip and should be paid prior to departure for the trip.



